4 m0le  Government of Bihar

' f:'i:f;;; Stamp Duty paid "

DS T N B e ey _

re ompIuon cCALIDE OL
BN 75 Registration Department,

INDIA NON jUDICIAL

Agreement

Lk el ralsibrdvs il ALl e LA L T L S S L DL TR L L TE TR SR
- - X peh it - i

: Second Party Name fotes

".‘ Not Apphcable :

X H'.,r

‘:_ALOK KUMAR: .

::»:Purchased By .0

: Certificate Nt_]lmber

Consideration Price -. : ?0 00/- .

i‘l 000 00/—

'..-.'!.:.rl..EE

Discore SC ...
~ Total Amount._ ..

____________ This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink impression ------------
. HIT IND
Phone No: INDIA NON .Jum[gﬁl 0CT-07-2023 14:20:57
Sold To/lssued To: DSROFFICE HGE= %
Al DARBHANGA ¢/ y
b - 846001 X 0001000/-
or Whom/ID Proof: ZERD ZRQ ZERO OME ZERO ZERO ZERO
il . e Aoreement
n

38161291696688457075~ -0000
6642
3816129 9566

D-0.8aqst 2 QAv-loA2220
D.o. Lombl. = s a.12.202]

Supp'rleméntary Form of Agreement (MM GSY-SC)
5.00 % (Five Point Zero)% Below From B.0.0Q Rate

2020~ 1.1
Supplcmcntary (of) of Agreement No.....3.F...SBD/3023-24
This agreement, made the .......ovvniiee, dayof............. 2023 Between Executive Engineer RW.D

(W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the onc part, and Sri Alok Kumar, Awas Nagar, New Police Line, P.O)-
M.LT, P.S-Ahiyapur, Dist-Muzaffarpur (Bid ID-421894) (hercinafter called “contractor™ of the other
part) Whercas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor Construction & Maintenance Work From
MMGSY Sadak To T02 in Singhwara Block (Tender 1.D-97534) and the Employer has accepted the Bid
by the Contractor for the Exccution and completion of such works and the remedying ol any delecets
thercin at Supplementary Agreement cost of Rs. 14,80,945=00 (Rs. Fourteen Lakh Eighty thousand Nine
Hundred Forty Five) only. This Supplementary Agreement has been done in addition to the original
agreement no-97/SBD/2020-21 for supplementary cost of Rs. 14,80,945=00 (Rs. Fourteen Lakh Eighty
thousand Nine Hundred Forty Five) only. after Revised BOQ vnde letter no-1880 (\Vc) date- 25 09.2023 of
SE, RWD W():k Circle Darbhanga.

Original Agreement Value:- 1,12,04,604.00
Supplementary Agreement Value:-14,80,945.00
Total Agreement Value:- 1,26,85,549.00

Executive Engineer
RAY.D. (W) Divisiom, Darbhanga-2

K™ YT

rxﬂ’l\



